You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
JC2AF-DC24V : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
JC2AF-DC24V Details PDF
JC2AF-DC24V
Manufacturer Part Number: JC2AF-DC24V
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 10A 24V
Datasheets: JC2AF-DC24V.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number JC2AF-DC24V
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 10A 24V
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps
Part Status 1500 pcs Stock
Series JC
Operating Temperature -50°C ~ 60°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Termination Style PC Pin
Features -
Contact Material Silver Alloy
Contact Form DPST (2 Form A)
Relay Type General Purpose
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 576 Ohms
Coil Current 41.6mA
Coil Voltage 24VDC
Contact Rating (Current) 10A
Switching Voltage 250VAC - Max
Turn On Voltage (Max) 19.2 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 2.4 VDC
Operate Time 15ms
Release Time 2ms
Coil Power 1 W
Packaging Bulk
JC2AF-DC48V-F
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST
10A 48V
JC2AF-DC5V-F
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST
10A 5V
JC2A106M0806BVR200
SAMWHA
SAMWHA SMD
JC2A-TM-DC6V-VDE
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST
10A 6V
JC2AF-DC48V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST
10A 48V
JC2AF-B-DC24V
MATSUSHITA
IGBT Modules
JC2AF-DC12V-F
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST
10A 12V
JC2AF-DC12V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST
10A 12V
08051U300JAT2A 13003-822 1808HC102ZAT1A AD116S08KEF AFEM-7731-TR1G
AP2305AGN-HF AS250C30 AT25256AN-10SU-1.8 BLA31AG601SN1D BSM100GB170DLC
BT136-600E BT8360EPJC CAT4237TD-T3 CC1210JKNPOABN222 CM600DZ-34H
DZ2J075MOL FMMT614TA FZ1050R12KL4C GLFR1608T220M-LR GRM0336T1E240JD01D
IS63LV1024-8KL ISL28027FUZ JC2-1022A JC26A-BB-E1050-E JC2AF-B-DC24V
JC2AF-DC5V JC2AF-TM-DC12V KV1000P00LA2 LM1086ISX-ADJ LM2743Q1MTCX/NOPB
LM5100CMAX LQG11AR10J00T1M05-01 LX1689IPW MDO500-22N15 MX29F040TC-55
N450CH22 P6KE47CA RN5RG33AA-TR-FA SA8027DH SBR8U20P5-13
SC2595STR SI7374DP-T1-E3 SN65LVDS302ZQER SPD02N60S5 TC75W58FK
TISP61089ASDR TMP006AIYZFR VE-JNY-IY XC6209D502MR ZK300A1400V